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LICENSE

NUMBER

13S5 B

1.UU.3 B

11*1*7 B

. 14-66 B

. . 1 U 7 U . . B .

......165.3 B

...1688 .B

1731* B.

.._ 1798 B

... . .

....

"""""

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hook

Hook

Hoover . .

Hoffman

Holland

Hook.

Hook

_ Hook

Hoi ley

. . .

-- -- •

- - - - - - - -

. _. . . .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Annie M.
West Columbia, S.

Louise j S . _

We s t C o lumb 1 a , S .

Dorothy Lo.ui.se

Richmond, Va.

Grace. -A*
Gas ton, S. C-

Betty Ruth

Columbia, S. C.

Sara.. W. .._._. . .

Swansea, S. C.

Grace _
West Columbia,S.

_0ulncy lVie.e
Lexington, S. C.

•^oris

Bstesburg, S. C.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Brown
C.

Gantt

C.

-lien .

Jumper

.Greene

Ho_ok .

He_etze

C.

Easter ling

Williams

- --

... ... . ... _

- - -- - - - - -

. .

. . .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

TP ^

Jacksonvllle,3?la«

Cyril. E. .

West Cola. ,S. C.

.Pre_ston Lewis

Richmond. Va.
Robert. L.

Gaston, S. C-

.Richard C.

Gil umb la, S. C*

James ..B._.
West Cola. ,S.C.

Robert _.Lee
Columbia, S. C.

.John Henry
Columbia, S. C.

Judson L. .

Bstesburg, S .C.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

30
21*

26

20

._26_

31
2 1

_20_.

_18_
21
19

21
18

-37-
2$

?1.
19

W
White.

C
Colored

W

W _

_w_

w _ . .

.W.. .

.w._

W .

C

_w ..

i ....
1

.... -.
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1. Date Application Rltd
B. Date License Issued

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

-Aug

...Aug

Sep

Sep

. Dec
Dec

.. Ja.n
Jan
Feb.

Feb

Mar

. .

— - --

- •

i

Day

16
17

15
16

17
.26
30
5
6
16.
22

3-
7
2
17

n

- -

Year

19U7
..191*7

191*7
19J4-7
191*7
191*7

191*7
19l*Z
19i|7
191*7
1948
19U8

191*8

19143

•

....

Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug
Sep

Aug
Aug

Sep

._Se_p

Jsn
Feb

. Jan
Jan

.Feb.

May

- -

Day

..If

22

16
10

-17

-3Q
J j

-7-
7

-3-
27

-17
21

-17
17

-fk

-

—

1 - -1
1! i

:

1!

- —

Year

.191T
191*7
19U.7

-191+7
191*7

__i.9i-l
19l|7

19U7
191*7

19U8

.1948
19U8

19U8
191*8
.1.91*8
191*8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

11
Rev. J. A. Keislej^.Jr.

W-est Columbia , S.

_ Rev . A. M. Smith

Lexington, S. C-

Ssre R_. Boozer ... .
N. P. for 3. C.
Lexington. S. C.

... Rev. J. . H. Bell

Swansea, S. C.

Sara R. . Boozer
W. P. for S, C.
L f i x i n c r t n n , 5, T H .

. Eev, L. .C.».-.Iurbevi
Fort Mill, S. C.

.Rev* • G.. .A.. .Wagner

I rmo , S . C .

."> c r"^ T? •i-)n,-T7eir>. . .Jj CL J. & . ±i. * \J \J^,.CJ. - -

S. P. for S, C-
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. .Le_o. D. .Gilles

Batesburg. S. C.
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